

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस प्रमाण पुस्तक में
मशीन से दिये कुल - 100 पृष्ठ हैं जो मे निम्न
श्री राम किशोर सिंह द्वारा किये गये
कार/काल के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता
है



Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Work Division Sasaram-2

17.6.21

Issued to Sri Ranjan Kumar Jt.


17/06/21

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:	Chg ugarhi to K4) krig				
Agency:	Nand Kishore Singh				
Agg NO:-	Rwd / SSM-2 / MR - new maint				
	Policy - 78 of 21-22				
Date of work start:	29.12.2021				
Date of work completion:	29.11.22				
<u>Measurement</u>					
① clearing and grubbing road					
road by chemicals etc					
$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 1200.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 20.00 \times 1.00 = 40.00 \text{ m}^2$					
1240.00 m^2					
0.12419					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
1st and final bill					
① Clearing and grubbing road land by manual etc					
Qty - 0.124 Hg from TMBP-1					
@ 59228.52 ————— RS 7344.00					
② Const. of earthen shoulders etc					
Qty - 486.00 m ³ from TMBP-3					
@ 211.68 ————— RS 102876.00					
③ Providing GSB Roading etc					
Qty - 18.33 m ³ from TMBP-3					
@ 2316.84 ————— RS 42470.00					
④ Providing WBM 80-2 etc					
Qty - 15.44 m ³ from TMBP-2					
@ 4187.22 ————— RS 64649.00					
⑤ Providing WBM 80-3 etc					
Qty - 25.61 m ³ from TMBP-2					
@ 3853.14 ————— RS 98689.00					
⑥ Providing Primer Coat with SS-1 etc.					
Qty - 341.50 m ² from TMBP-2					
@ 56.75 ————— RS 19380.00					
⑦ Providing MSS type B etc					
Qty - 487.75 m ² from TMBP-3					
@ 246.79 ————— RS 120372.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Providing track coat with RS-1					
Qty - 2749.00 m ² from TMSP-3					
@ 18.88					RS 51901.00
⑨ Providing SDBC etc.					
Qty - 56.25 m ² from TMSP-4					
@ 13255.61					RS 745628.00
⑩ Providing kerb stone					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TMSP-4					
@ 2249.89					RS 4500.00
⑪ 200 MS stone					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TMSP-4					
@ 648.42					RS 1297.00

⑪ Providing Retro reflectorised traffic sign					
Qty - 1.92 m ² from TMSP-4					
@ 12689.72					RS 24364.00
⑫ Providing Retro reflectorised traffic sign board etc					
⑬ 600mm circular ^{equilateral} board					
Qty - 11.00 NO from TMSP-4					
@ 3575.37					RS 39329.00
⑭ 600mm circular					
Qty - 3659.70 NO from TMSP-4					
@ 44639.00					RS 14639.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) 60x450 mm rectangular Qty - 4.00 NO from TMRP-4					
@ 3533.68				Rs 14	135.00
(12) 900 mm side octagon Qty - 1.00 NO from TMRP-4					
@ 7432.57				Rs 7	433.00
(13) Providing boundary pillars etc Qty - 28.00 NO from TMRP-4					
@ 553.59				Rs 1550	1.00
(14) Planting of tree etc Qty - 17.00 NO from TMRP-4					
@ 902.08				Rs 153	35.00
(15) Providing Road marking etc Qty - 136.00 m ² from TMRP-4					
@ 742.66				Rs 10100	2.00
(16) Providing logo & citizen information board etc Qty - 2.00 NO from TMRP-4					
@ 10248.00				Rs 20496	00
(17) Plastering 1:4 (1:1:4) etc Qty - 18.88 m ² from TMRP-5					
@ 153.66				Rs 2901	00
(18) Providing wearing coats etc Qty - 8.25 m ² from TMRP-5					
@ 11764.27				Rs 97055	00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) Painting of Parapet wall black & white etc.					
Qty - 55.36 m ² from TBSP - 5					
(20) 109.66				Rs 6071.00	
				1617367.00	
(21) Gst - 12 %				Rs 194684.00	
(22) Lwc - 1 %				Rs 16174.00	
(23) SF -					
(1) Earth: - 486 @ 33					
10%				Rs 4604.00	
(2) LWB: - 18.33 m ³ @ 532.01					
10%				Rs 975.00	
(3) WBM 80-2: - 15.44 m ³ @ 700.87					
10%				Rs 1082.00	
(4) WBM 90-3: - 25.61 m ³ @ 714.30					
10%				Rs 1829.00	
(5) MSS: - 487.75 m ² @ 14.13					
10%				Rs 689.00	
(6) SDBC: - 56.85 @ 795.97					
10%				Rs 4477.00	
(7) Plastic: - 18.88 @ 184.59					
10%				Rs 349.00	
				Total SF - 11005.00	
				Grand total - 1838630.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F	18,3	8630
			less 23 1/2	422	885.00
				1415	745.00
			say	14,15	745
CPI 14/03/22					Reef 14/03/22 JE

Construction work completed as per
spec and dig of E.S. maintenance
work started.

Reef
14/03/22
JE

material statement

① Earth -	486 m ³			
② GSB - 26.5 to 9.5 -	11.73 m ³			
b) 9.5 to 2.36	4.69 m ³			
c) 2.36 mm below	7.038 m ³			
③ WBM 90 - 637.45 -	18.68 m ³			
b) stone screening -	4.11 m ³			
④ WBM 90 - 3,53 to 22.4 -	30.98 m ³			
b) screening -	6.15 m ³			
⑤ SS-7 -	0.290 m ³			
⑥ R37 -	0.756 m ³			
⑦ S-90 -	7.478 m ³			
⑧ Sand -	3.98 m ³			
⑨ St. chips -	42 m ³			

Reef
14/03/22

Continuation

JE

1st on the order

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Boopassive value -					1415745
Memo of payment					
By S.B. @ 5% -					70787
" Income Tax @ 5% -					14157-
" Labour cess @ 5% -					14157-
" C 45 T @ 5% -					14157-
" S 45 T @ 5% -					14157-
" S 6 1/2 -					9745
" Royalty -					35534.
					172698.
By cheque -					1243047
					1415745
passed for Rs. -					1415745.16

forteen and fifteen thousand seven hundred and forty five

9/30/15-22

15/03/22
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work Division Sasaram-2
15-3-22

12/15-3-22